STEER WT

11

38
6
11
4
60
8
4
17
16
36
25
13
25
17
20
9
14
5
14
6
13
44
34
57
20
8
10
18

HETFER
2
5
3
10
4
5
16
5
3
2
13
4
17
18
16
28
7
37
11

BLK-BWE-STR
BLK-STR
BLK/RED-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-BWE-STR
BLK-BWEF-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-BWE-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-BWE-STR
BLK-BWE-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-BWE-STR
BLK-BWE-STR
BLK-STR
BLK-BWE-STR
BLK-STR

WT
BLK-HFR
BLK/RED-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK/CHAR-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK/RED-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-BWF-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-BWF-HFR

394
414
433
435
480
491
500
513
524
527
579
612
624
625
632
659
673
688
708
726
736
739
742
747
771
785
790
795
840
882

300
334
348
398
428
437
443
454
460
463
492
518
525
540
549
552
574
592
614

$223.00
$221.00
$224.00
$210.00
$222.00
$205.00
$215.00
$213.00
$222.00
$223.00
$206.00
$199.00
$192.00
$199.00
$197.00
$183.00
$171.00
$171.00
$171.00
$179.00
$172.00
$172.00
$177.00
$164.50
$162.00
$160.00
$154.00
$160.50
$153.00
$145.50

$185.00
$181.00
$175.00
$182.00
$194.00
$179.00
$197.00
$179.00
$181.00
$181.00
$182.00
$183.00
$186.00
$187.00
$186.00
$188.00
$170.50
$173.00
$172.50

BRUSH
AKRON
BRUSH
AKRON
AKRON
WELDONA
BRUSH
YUMA
AKRON
FT. MORGAN
BRUSH
SANFORD
FT. MORGAN
WELDONA
AKRON
FT COLLINS
BUSHNELL
KEENSBURG
SANFORD
WELDONA
FT COLLINS
HOLYOKE
AKRON
BRIGGSDALE
KEENSBURG
BUSHNELL
BRIGGSDALE
FT COLLINS
HOLYOKE
BUSHNELL

AKRON
PADRONI
CHEYENNE WELLS
AKRON
AKRON
YUMA
CROOK
AKRON
GYPSUM
SANFORD
YUMA
SANFORD
WELDONA
STERLING
FT. MORGAN
CROOK
KEENSBURG
SANFORD
FT COLLINS



38
50
45

24
58
12
10
11
20
44
13
13
12
14

I
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BUL

COow

BLK/RED-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
CHAR-HFR
BLK-BWE-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-HFR
BLK-BWEF-HFR

BLK-BRD COW

L

BLK-BULL
BLK-BULL
RED-BULL
BLK-BULL

SLGHTR
RED-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW

BLK-COW
BWE-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
RED-COW
BLK-COW
CHAR-COW
BLK-COW
BWE-COW
CHAR-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW
BLK-COW

WT

WT

618
623
626
642
643
643
650
676
677
683
690
699
708
710
721
747
751

1,379

1,585
1,715
1,930
2,055

925
1,050
1,065
1,085
1,125
1,170

1,195
1,210
1,210
1,210
1,215
1,265
1,270
1,275
1,300
1,335
1,395
1,415
1,430
1,445
1,465
1,475
1,475
1,785

$174.
$171.
$172.

$163

$157
$158.
$163.
$164.
$166.
$155
$155.
$154.
$147.
$154.
$157.
$159.

$151

$1,200

$104.
$96.
$105.
$95.

$91.

$94
$94

$87.

$90
$90
$94.

$85.

$90

$96.

$92
$90

$94.

$91

$89.
$91.

$92
$90

$90.

$98
$90

$90.

$98
$90

50
50
50
.00
.00
00
00
00
50

.50

00
00
00
00
00
00
.00

.00

00
00
00
00

00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00

00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00
00
.00
.00

AKRON
STERLING
WELDONA

FT. MORGAN

STERLING
STERLING
BRIGGSDALE
STERLING

FT COLLINS
SANFORD
KEENSBURG
BUSHNELL
STERLING
AKRON
WELDONA
BUSHNELL

BRIGGSDALE

STERLING

FT. MORGAN
ILIFF
ILIFF
JULESBURG

JOHNSTOWN
JOHNSTOWN
STERLING
CHAPPELL
PEETZ
STERLING
CHAPPELL
PEETZ
FLEMING,
STERLING
SEDGWICK
SEDGWICK
HAXTUN
CHAPPELL
STERLING
PEETZ
ILIFF
STONEHAM
ATWOOD
FT. MORGAN
ATWOOD
PEETZ
MERINO
STERLING






